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Name of Member's 

Mrs. Dhan Kumari 

Gurung 

Mr. Devendra Singh 
Chauhan 

Mr. Kishan Singh 

Mr. Sanjeev Tiwari 

Mr. Ram Gopal 
Niranjan 
Mrs. Aarti Kushwah 

H.N. MEMORIAL GIRLS INTER COLLEGE 

Ms. Karishma Akhtar 

Mrs. Keshav Devi 

Mr. Bipin gautam 

Mr. Amit Kumar 
Pathak 
N5001 

Mr. Manoj Srivastava 

Mr. N.P. Singh 

Father's Name 

School Managing Committee 

Mr. Narbahadur 

Gurung 

Lt. Harnath Singh 
Chauhan 

Mr. H.N. Singh 

Mr. Sarju Prasad 

Mr. Ramjeet 
Kushwah 
Mr. Aazad Khan 

Mr. Chunni Lal 

Mr. R.S. Gautam 

Mr. Salighan 

Mr. Bhagwati 
Srivastava 

Address 

Mr. Shyam Karan Rajgarh jhasni 

Shivaji Nagar Jhansi 

136 Monibaba Jhansi 

712/2 Shivaji Nagar 
Jhansi 

BHEL Jhansi 

C.p. mission 

compound Jhansi 
Datia Gate Jhansi 

Out side bada gaon 
gate Jhansi 

Near Khatti baba 

nakhta chopra datia 
gate Jhansi 
2599/2 maa lehar 
colony near atri 
garden sipri Jhansi 
Shyam Chopra Shivaji 
Nagar Jhansi 

Mr. Ghan Shyam Shivaji Nagar Jhansi 

Occupation 

Service 

Bussiness 

Bussiness 

Service 

Service 

Social 
Worker 

Service 

Service 

Service 

Service 

Bussiness 

Service 

Designation 

Secretary/ 
Principal 

Manager 

President 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Principal 
(other School) 

Principal 
(other School) 

Teacher 

nominee 

Teacher 
nominee 

Parents 
nominee 

Parents 
nominee 

Term of 

Memb. 
3 Year 

3 Year 

3 Year 

3 Year 

3 Year 

3 Year 

3 Year 

3 Year 

3 Year 

3 Year 

3 Year 

3 Year 

Contact No. 

9452591968 

9473761784 

9936720249 

9415504822 

9415057226 

9415112559 

9452545026 

9452885491 
Iincipal Rarmalkiahna Vidva Mandir 

CE Resalalhna Puri 
Crahor -474011 (M.P) 

9415942216 

9897678985 

9235857435 
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